Selected -

Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

DAVIS JR, TERRELL
HOYT

GARCIA, EFREN
ALMODOVAR

LAMPKIN JR, EUGENE

NICHOLS-
STEVENS, PATRICIA

Ballot
Mailed Date

09/27/2024

09/25/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

10/07/2024

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot
Status
Date

10/07/
2024

10/07/
2024

10/07/
2024

10/07/
2024

Precinct

301

101

202

202

Residence
Address

905 BRUCE
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029

ABBM

105 NORTH
MADDOX
AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-3237

ABBM

1402 NORTH
EAST 2ND
STREET
DUMAS TX
79029

ABBM

116

MULBERRY

DRIVE DUMAS ABEM
TX 79029-

3527

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM



