Selected - Election	Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	DAVIS JR,TERRELL HOYT	09/27/2024	10/07/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	10/07/ 2024	301	905 BRUCE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	GARCIA, EFREN ALMODOVAR	09/25/2024	10/07/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	10/07/ 2024	101	105 NORTH MADDOX AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-3237	ABBM
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	LAMPKIN JR, EUGENE	09/26/2024	10/07/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	10/07/ 2024	202	1402 NORTH EAST 2ND STREET DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	NICHOLS- STEVENS,PATRICIA	09/26/2024	10/07/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	10/07/ 2024	202	116 MULBERRY DRIVE DUMAS TX 79029- 3527	ABBM